UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com  |  U-1000 AR2V - 0.6/1kV Cable
APPLICATION
These cables are suitable for all types of low voltage industrial-
type connection, in urban grids and building installations.
These cables can be used in cases of high operating

DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
CORES
CONDUCTOR
TYPE
 NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm²
NOMINAL
OVERALL DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A4UA01016RM 1 RM 16 9.5 122
A4UA01025RM 1 RM 25 11.9 175
A4UA01035RM 1 RM 35 13 206
A4UA01050RM 1 RM 50 14.9 267
A4UA01070RM 1 RM 70 17 358
A4UA01095RM 1 RM 95 18.9 451
A4UA01120RM 1 RM 120 20.7 546
A4UA01150RM 1 RM 150 22.7 655
A4UA01185RM 1 RM 185 25.1 800
A4UA01240RM 1 RM 240 27.6 987
A4UA01300RM 1 RM 300 31.9 1324
A4UA01400RM 1 RM 400 34.9 1640
A4UA01500RM 1 RM 500 39.3 2030
A4UA01630RM 1 RM 630 44.1 2400
A4UA01800RM 1 RM 800 46.5 2505
A4UA011000RM 1 RM 1000 52 3115
A4UA03070SM 3 SM/SM 70/35 28.8 935
A4UA03070SM 3 SM/SM 95/50 32.2 1120
A4UA03120SM 3 SM/SM 120/70 34.6 1430
A4UA03150SM 3 SM/SM 150/70 38.5 1950
A4UA03185SM 3 SM/SM 185/95 42.4 2345
A4UA03240SM 3 SM/SM 240/120 47.2 2980
A4UA04016RE 4 RE/RM 16 22.1 596
A4UA04025RE 4 RE/RM 25 26.2 851
A4UA04035RE 4 RE/RM 35 28.9 1055
A4UA04035SM 4 SM 35 25.9 690
A4UA04050SE 4 SE/SM 50 28.4 832
A4UA04070SE 4 SE/SM 70 32.4 1147
A4UA04095SE 4 SE/SM 95 35.6 1460
A4UA04120SE 4 SE/SM 120 40.6 1861
A4UA04150SE 4 SE/SM 150 44.8 2318
A4UA04185SE 4 SE/SM 185 49.2 2866
A4UA04240SE 4 SE/SM 240 54.9 3616
A4UA04400SE 4 SE/SM 300 58.8 4500
A4UA05016RM 5 RM 16 23.4 625
A4UA05025RM 5 RM 25 28.2 950
A4UA05035RM 5 RM 35 31 1195
A4UA05050RM 5 RM 50 36.8 1540
A4UA05070RM 5 RM 70 42.8 2240
A4UA05095RM 5 RM 95 48.5 3015
A4UA05120RM 5 RM 120 53.6 3580
2 of 3 | technicalspecification
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com  |  U-1000 AR2V - 0.6/1kV Cable
UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | U-1000 AR2V - 0.6/1kV Cable
The information contained within this datasheet is for guidance only and is subject to change without notice or liability. All the information is provided in good faith and is
believed to be correct at the time of publication. When selecting cable accessories, please note that actual cable dimensions may vary due to manufacturing tolerances.
technicalspecification | 3 of 3
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
CORES
CONDUCTOR
TYPE
 NOMINAL CROSS  SECTIONAL AREA
mm²
NOMINAL OVERALL DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
A4UA04185RM 4 RM 185 51.7 3873
A4UA04240RM 4 RM 240 58.6 4982
A4UA05010RE 5 RE 10 19 445
A4UA05016RE 5 RE 16 22 602
A4UA05016RM 5 RM 16 22 602
A4UA05025RE 5 RE 25 27 925
A4UA05025RM 5 RM 25 27 925
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA